voter_name
BUTLER, JOHN JULIAN
LOPEZ, PRISCILLA MARIE
SHED, ROBIN

TREVINO, JAVIER

MESA, ESPERANZA
SPENCE, VICENTA

TORRES, DANIEL

SMITH, JOY LYNN
HERNANDEZ, ENRIQUETA
REYES, MARIA

SALAZAR, REBECCA
SALAZAR, BERNARDO llI
NOLTE, PATSY F

NOLTE, KENNETH VICTOR
MARTIN, DINA LYNN
CEPEDA, JESUS CASTILLO
VELEZ, ABRAHAM JR
SANDOVAL, RICARDO
STOUT, ROBERT LEON
MARTINEZ, DOLORES LOUISA
SMITH, ROBERT EUGENE
MITCHELL, BOBBY LEE
VILLARREAL, DANIEL BARRERA
MONTALVO, XAVIER
BOWMAN, DEBRA E
WHITE, MARK ALLEN
RIVAS, SAMUEL
ANDERS, PAUL ANTHONY
ANDERSEN, ANDERS MARK

id_voter

1006294432
1006302535
1006310436
1006313626
1006323524
1006323818
1006325692
1006356512
1006360387
1006365297
1009077752
1009077775
1014016394
1014016974
1018629016
1019014264
1021129520
1021134650
1053378485
1055925971
1073861395
1073866855
1128087952
1140250083
1147668617
1156745635
1182122360
2165734165
2186208518

voting_nmr
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