

voter_name	id_voter	voting_r
BUTLER, JOHN JULIAN	1006294432	IN-PERS
LOPEZ, PRISCILLA MARIE	1006302535	IN-PERSOI
SHED, ROBIN	1006310436	IN-PERSOI
TREVINO, JAVIER	1006313626	IN-PERSOI
MESA, ESPERANZA	1006323524	IN-PERSOI
SPENCE, VICENTA	1006323818	IN-PERSOI
TORRES, DANIEL	1006325692	IN-PERSOI
SMITH, JOY LYNN	1006356512	IN-PERSOI
HERNANDEZ, ENRIQUETA	1006360387	IN-PERSO
REYES, MARIA	1006365297	IN-PERSOI
SALAZAR, REBECCA	1009077752	IN-PERSOI
SALAZAR, BERNARDO III	1009077775	IN-PERSOI
NOLTE, PATSY F	1014016394	IN-PERSOI
NOLTE, KENNETH VICTOR	1014016974	IN-PERSOI
MARTIN, DINA LYNN	1018629016	IN-PERSOI
CEPEDA, JESUS CASTILLO	1019014264	IN-PERSOI
VELEZ, ABRAHAM JR	1021129520	IN-PERSOI
SANDOVAL, RICARDO	1021134650	IN-PERSOI
STOUT, ROBERT LEON	1053378485	IN-PERSOI
MARTINEZ, DOLORES LOUISA	1055925971	IN-PERSO
SMITH, ROBERT EUGENE	1073861395	IN-PERSOI
MITCHELL, BOBBY LEE	1073866855	IN-PERSOI
VILLARREAL, DANIEL BARRERA	1128087952	IN-PERSOI
MONTALVO, XAVIER	1140250083	IN-PERSOI
BOWMAN, DEBRA E	1147668617	IN-PERSOI
WHITE, MARK ALLEN	1156745635	IN-PERSOI
RIVAS, SAMUEL	1182122360	IN-PERSOI
ANDERS, PAUL ANTHONY	2165734165	IN-PERSOI
ANDERSEN, ANDERS MARK	2186208518	IN-PERSOI

